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INDEPENDENT UNIVERSITY, BANGLADESH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of BUS-202

Date: April 22, 2022, Friday

Time: 08:00-09:30

Section

Room No

BC2009

BC2010

BC2011

BC2012

BC2013

BC2014

BC3008

O| O | O 1| ] W N =

BC3009

BC3010

Dean, SBE



a

-

INDEPENDENT UNIVERSITY, BANGLADESH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of ECN -201

Date: April 22, 2022, Friday

Time: 10:00-11:30

Section

Room No

1

BC2009

BC2010

BC2011

BC2012

BC2013

BC2014

BC3008

O O N O | W N

BC3009

10

BC3010

Dean, SBE
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INDEPENDENT UNIVERSITY, BANGLADESH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of HRM-301

Date: April 23, 2022, Saturday

Time: 08:00-09:30

Section

Room No

BC3012

BC2010

BC2011

BC2012

BC3008

BC3009

00 N O o1 B~ W N Bk

BC3010

BC3011

S Hlrn

Dean, SBE
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INDEPENDENT UNIVERSITY, BANGLADESH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of MGT-330

Date: April 23, 2022, Saturday

Time: 10:00-11:30

Section

Room No

BC3008

BC3009

BC3010

BC3011

BC3012

BC2010

~N| o o B W NP

BC2011

S Hlrn

Dean, SBE
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INDEPENDENT UNIVERSITY, BANGLADESH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of ECN -202

Date: April 23, 2022, Saturday

Time: 12:00-01:30

Section

Room No

BC3008

BC3009

BC3010

BC3011

BC3012

BC2010

BC2011

Q| N O U b W N e

BC2012

Dean, SBE
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INDEPENDENT UNIVERSITY, BANGLADESH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of INB-301

Date: April 23, 2022, Saturday

Time: 02:00-03:30

Section

Room No

BC3008

BC3009

BC3010

BC3011

BC3012

BC2010

ol N o O w N P

BC2011

S Hlrn

Dean, SBE
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INDEPENDENT UNIVERSITY, BANGLADESH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of BUS-485

Date: April 25, 2022, Monday

Time: 10:00-11:30

Section

Room No

BC2010

BC2011

BC2012

BC2013

BC3008

o O B~ W DN

BC3009

S Hlrn

Dean, SBE
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INDEPENDENT UNIVERSITY, BANGLADESH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of MGT-490

Date: April 25, 2022, Monday
Time: 12:00-01:30

Section

Room No

BC2010

BC2011

BC2012

BC2013

Dean, SBE



INDEPENDENT UNIVERSITY, BANGLADESH

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

a

-

Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of BUS-201

Date: April 25, 2022, Monday
Time: 02:00-03:30

Section Room No

BC3008
BC3009
BC3010
BC3011
BC3012
BC2010
BC2011

BC2012
BC2013
BC2014

©O©| O N o o B W DD

[HEN
o

Dean, SBE



