

# Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of BUS-202

Date: April 22, 2022, Friday Time: 08:00-09:30

Section	Room No
1	BC2009
2	BC2010
3	BC2011
4	BC2012
5	BC2013
6	BC2014
7	BC3008
8	BC3009
9	BC3010

Mehesim Henri



# Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of ECN -201

# Date: April 22, 2022, Friday

Time: 10:00-11:30

Section	Room No
1	BC2009
2	BC2010
3	BC2011
4	BC2012
6	BC2013
7	BC2014
8	BC3008
9	BC3009
10	BC3010

Mehesen Henri



# Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of HRM-301

Date: April 23, 2022, Saturday

Time: 08:00-09:30

Section	Room No
1	BC3012
2	BC2010
3	BC2011
4	BC2012
5	BC3008
6	BC3009
7	BC3010
8	BC3011

Meherem Henri



# Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of MGT-330

Date: April 23, 2022, Saturday

Time: 10:00-11:30

Section	Room No
1	BC3008
2	BC3009
3	BC3010
4	BC3011
5	BC3012
6	BC2010
7	BC2011

Meheren Hunew



# Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of ECN -202

Date: April 23, 2022, Saturday

Time: 12:00-01:30

Section	Room No
1	BC3008
2	BC3009
3	BC3010
4	BC3011
5	BC3012
6	BC2010
7	BC2011
8	BC2012

Meherem Henri



#### Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of INB-301

Date: April 23, 2022, Saturday

Time: 02:00-03:30

Section	Room No
1	BC3008
2	BC3009
3	BC3010
5	BC3011
6	BC3012
7	BC2010
8	BC2011

Mehesun Hunew



# Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of BUS-485

Date: April 25, 2022, Monday Time: 10:00-11:30

Section	Room No
1	BC2010
2	BC2011
3	BC2012
4	BC2013
5	BC3008
6	BC3009

Mehesum Hunew



# Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of MGT-490

Date: April 25, 2022, Monday

Time: 12:00-01:30

Section	Room No
1	BC2010
2	BC2011
3	BC2012
4	BC2013

Meherem Henri



# Room Allocation for Coordinated Final Exam of BUS-201

Date: April 25, 2022, Monday Time: 02:00-03:30

Section	Room No
1	BC3008
2	BC3009
3	BC3010
4	BC3011
5	BC3012
6	BC2010
7	BC2011
8	BC2012
9	BC2013
10	BC2014

Mehesen Henri